M24000015100

| (Re | questor's Name) |
|-------------------------|------------------------|
| (Ad | dress) |
| (Ad | dress) |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP | WAIT MAIL |
| (Bu | siness Entity Name) |
| (Do | cument Number) |
| Certified Copies | Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: |
| | |
| | |
| W24-1568 | 75 Pually |
| | Office Use Only |



100434833291

2024 NOV 22 AM 9: 01

APPROVED AND FILED

RECEIVED

OEC 05 2024 K. Brumbley



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 25, 2024

CSC

SUBJECT: CW ORLANDO LLC Ref. Number: W24000156875

Submission date as the date

We have received your document for CW ORLANDO LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes, this entity is liable for a civil penalty of at least \$500 but not more than \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification. In addition to this civil penalty, the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state are also due. The amount due this office to cover both annual report(s) and penalty fees is \$638.75.

The total amount due is \$763.75.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 824A00025712



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 780434 C 8459

AUTHORIZATION :

cost limit : \$ 225.00 763.75

ORDER DATE: November 21, 2024

ORDER TIME : 9:52 AM

ORDER NO. : 780434-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8459731

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CW ORLANDO LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Shauna Godbolt -- EXT#

EXAMINER: _____

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|---|---|--|--|--|
| SUBJE | CW ORLANDO LLC | | | | |
| | No. | ame of Limited Liability Company | | | |
| The end Existen | closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liabili ace, and check are submitted to register the abo | ty Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate ove referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida | | | |
| Please | return all correspondence concerning this matte | er to the following: | | | |
| | THOMAS BEAM | | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | | |
| | CRANEWORKS LLC | | | | |
| Firm/Company | | | | | |
| | 7795 LITTLE YORK RD | | | | |
| Address | | | | | |
| | HOUSTON, TX 77016 | | | | |
| | | City/State and Zip Code | | | |
| | tbeam@crane-works.com | | | | |
| | E-mail address: (to | o be used for future annual report notification) | | | |
| For fur | rther information concerning this matter, please | call: | | | |
| | Thomas Beam | 281 770-2760 at () | | | |
| | Name of Contact Person | Area Code Daytime Telephone Number | | | |
| Mailing Address: Registration Section | | Street Address: Registration Section | | | |
| Division of Corporations | | Division of Corporations | | | |
| P.O. Box 6327 | | The Centre of Tallahassee | | | |
| | Tallahassee, FL 32314 | 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 | | | |
| | Enclosed is a check for the following amour Please make check payable to: FLORIDA I \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Certifica | DEPARTMENT OF STATE | | | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| 1. CW ORLANDO LLC (Name of Forcign Li | mited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liabil | lity Company," "L.U.C.," or "LI.C.") | <u>-</u> | | |
|---|--|---|------------------|------------|----|
| (If name unavailable, enter alternate nar | ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. T | he alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company | .""L L C," or "l | rc) | |
| DELAWARE | | 82-1369970 | | | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law of what | th foreign limited limitity company is organized) | 3. [FEI number, if applicable) | | • | |
| 10/09/2023 4. | | | | | |
| · | (Date first manuacted business in Florida, if prior to registra (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine pera | tion) dly hibblity) | | | |
| 7795 LITTLE YORK R | RD , | 7795 LITTLE YORK RD | | | |
| 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) | | (Mailing Address) | | - | |
| HOUSTON, TX 77016 | S | HOUSTON, TX 77016 | | 2 | |
| | · | | <u>: •</u> , | 2024 NOV | |
| | | | - 1: - | - X | 2 |
| 7. Name and street address | of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO | <u>T</u> acc e ptable) | | 22 | |
| | | | 17121 | A | |
| Name: | Corporation Service Company | | m.s orti | بې | ŗ |
| Office Address: | 1201 Hays Street | | 제소. - 표. | 10 | |
| | Tallahassee (City) | Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code) | | | |
| designated in this applicate to comply with the provision | · | ess for the above stated limited liability co- istered agent and agree to act in this capa | icity. I furt | her agi | re |
| : | By: (September 1997) 4 Signature | | | | |

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: THOMAS BEAM RANDY BARTA □Manager ■ Manager 77795 LITTLE YORK RD 7795 LITTLE YORK RD □Member □Member HOUSTON, TX 77016 HOUSTON, TX 77016 ■ Authorized □ Authorized Person Person Other____ □Other_ □Other____ Other_ MIKE EVANS **≣**Manager □Manager Name: ___ 7795 LITTLE YORK RD □Member Address: _____ □Member Address: HOUSTON, TX 77016 ☐ Authorized □ Authorized Person Person □Other____ Other_ Other____ □Other_ GREG SHANK □Manager Name: _____ **≣**Manager 5475 ENERGY AIR COURT □Member Address: _____ □Member ORLANDO, FL 32810 □ Authorized □ Authorized Person Person Other__ □Other_ Other_ □Other
 _ Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of an authorized persur Thomas Beam Typed or printed name of signer

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CW ORLANDO, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2024.

Authentication: 204589642

Date: 10-09-24